Lucky Thumb
Motorcycle
Club

6-12-21 Short
Track Race

06/12/2021
Race Results

0-51cc PW
Production

Finish
1
2

4

0-51cc Senior
Production
Chain

Finish
0
Race Results

Senior 45+
Years

Finish
1

Race Results
251-505cc A
Finish
1
2

Number
14

610

10

18m

Number

Number

19

77

33

81

77x

47

Number
78
13

Brand Name

Race: 1

City,State

YAM Ash Pollard Saginaw, MI

YAM Maxtoq
Urmanic

YAM _.
Simpson

Collin

YAM \litchell

Brand Name

Jacob K.
COB Jevicks

Brand Name

KTM Brian

Woodward
Lyle Barber
r

YAM ]

Joe

Mccormick

Robert
Tripp

Anthony
Gifford

HON Steven L.

Gyomory

YAM

Brand Name

Chris
HON Clutter

KAW Nick

Brantley R.

Flint, MI
Pigeon, MI

Clio, MI

City,State

Frankenmuth,
MI

Race: 2

City,State
Snover, MI

Auburn, MI

Muskegon,
MI

Grand Blanc,
MI

Millington,
MI

Mayville, MI
Race: 3
City,State

Bay City, MI
Bay Port, MI

Page
1 of
18

04:14
pm

04:14
pm

04:14
pm

2



Gordon

3 29 HoN Brady Bentley, MI 3
Bargeron
4 31s HON Dylan Shaw Lennon, MI 4
5 7 HON JWvatt Standish, MI 5
Vaughan
6 37 HON KoY narlette, M1 6
Gyomory
Joey A. Muskegon,
! 43h HON Howard i MI 7
8 21 HON 1St pmboldt, IL 8
Grove
9 98 KAw Robert g drich, M 9
Tripp
DSQ 156 HON Jordan Jean Midland, MI 90
Race Results Race: 4  Printed: 04:14
pm
0-51cc Multi-
Speed
Production
Finish Number Brand Name City,State
1 2 HON Odin Music Flint, MI 1
2 29 HON Ash Pollard Saginaw, MI 2
Hunter Pinconning,
3 23 HON Christian ~ MI 3
4 24 HON Cole Myers ;}‘I‘C"nmng’ 4
Owen
5 40 HON Smith Lapeer, MI 5
6 27 HoN G28 T\ vville, MI 6
Fryers
7 7 HON MUY R o vell, M 7
Freemann
8 35 HON Caleb Eddy ;"¢*"™"® 8
Aliannah R. Grand Blanc,
? 12 UNK Chrachilio M1 ?
Collin :
10 18 HON Mitchell Clio, MI 10
Race Results Race: 5  Printed: 04:14
pm
251cc + Open
Twin
Finish Number Brand Name City,State
1 06 yam Mike Lapeer, MI 1
Putnam
2 73 Har Evan Ionia, MI 2

Dewitt



Race Results
251-505¢cc B
Finish
1

Race Results

52-65cc 6 -11
Yr Old

Finish
1

Race Results

Veteran 30+

35

69

27s

Number

66k

42

87

33

14

47

75

Number

3

54

68

15

419

27

00

Har Dustin
Dennis

VAM Ted
Freeman

Byron

TRI Sparks

Brand Name

Ethan
KTM Kitchen

Steve M.
HON Barnett

Jesse W.
HON Gonzales

HON James A.
Stein

HON Nathan D.
Simpson

HON Steven L.
Gyomory
Devin

KAW Smith

Brand Name
Jacob K.
Jevicks

Deegan

YAM 4 feldt

KTM Ryan Green

Wyland
Holland

Addison
YAM ing

Zakary
Sentell

COB Ava L.
Freeman

Liam P.
KAW Mcroberts

KT™M

KT™M

Orleans, MI

Croswell, MI
Pontiac, MI

Race: 6

City,State
Marlette, MI

Brighton, MI
Burton, MI
Caro, MI
Deford, MI

Mayville, MI

Imlay City,
MI

Race: 7

City,State

Frankenmuth,
MI

Midland, MI

Carsonville,
MI

Montrose, MI
Caro, MI
Caro, MI
Croswell, MI
Harrietta, MI

Race: 8

Printed:

Printed:

Printed:

04:14
pm

04:14
pm

04:14

pm



Years
Finish
1

3
4
Race Results

66-85cc 7-15
Yr Old

Finish
1

Race Results

Vintage 0-
400cc AC
1988 & Old

Finish
1

Number

56

22
09

Number

60

22

14h

11

75

54

99

Number

68

19r

43s

84

29

13b

Brand Name

Keith J.
HON o s

Eric M.
KM Haggart

Charles L.
HON Gray Iii

YAM Jeff Blakely Fairgrove, MI

Brand Name

Skylar W.
Sentell

Evan D.
KIM Myers
Wyland

Holland
Emily
Carter

Michael J.
KAW Nord

Hayden
Eddy

Addison
YAM ing

Liam P.
HON Mcroberts

KTM

KTM

HUS

HON

Brand Name

HON Carson C.
Green

SUZ David
Rogers

Chris S.
BUL Sebert

HON Joe

Mccormick
Brennan W.

CAN Deering

Michelle K.

HON Bartz

City,State
Bay City, MI

Coleman, MI

Gagetown,
MI

Race: 9

City,State
Caro, MI

Pinconning,
MI

Montrose, MI

Vassar, MI

Millington,
MI

Pinconning,
MI

Caro, MI

Harrietta, M1

Race: 10  Printed:

City,State

Carsonville,
MI

Presque Isle,
MI

Millington,
MI

Muskegon,
MI

Deford, MI

Marlette, MI

04:14
pm

04:14
pm



10
11

Race Results

251cc + Open
Single
Finish

1

4

Race Results
86-250cc Open
Finish
1

DNS

Race Results

Vintage 401cc
Open 1988 &
Oold

Finish
1

3

Race Results

64

05

33

44

27s

Number

66k

29

98

21

Number

60

77

32¢

78

Number

91

46w

CAN Randy O.
Woodward

Bryan
Hoeldtke

VAM James A.
Stein

Morris J.
HON Molnar

YAM

Byron

SUz Sparks

Brand Name

Ethan
KIM Kitchen

Brady
Bargeron
Robert
Tripp

HON Tristin J.
Grove

HON

Brand Name

Skylar W.
Sentell

HON gie,

Ivy R.
Mcroberts
Michelle K.

HON Bartz

KT™M

HON

Brand Name

ROT Brian
Hewson

Glenn A.
ROT Woods

VAM Connor I.
Rayment

Deford, MI 7
Vassar, MI 8
Caro, MI 9
Caro, MI 10
Pontiac, MI 11
Race: 11  Printed: 04:14
pm
City,State
Marlette, MI 1
Bentley, MI 2
Goodrich, MI 3
Humboldt, IL 4
Race: 12 Printed: 04:14
pm
City,State
Caro, MI 1
Caro, MI 2
Harrietta, MI 3
Marlette, MI 89
Race: 13 Printed: 04:14
pm
City,State
Lapeer, MI 1
Saint Clair )
Shores, MI
Mayville, MI 3

Race: 14  Printed: 04:14



Combo Quad
Open
Finish

1

Race Results

Wildcat 80-
200cc AC 12+
Years

Finish
1

Race Results

Senior 60+
Years

Finish
1

Number

45
25
111
10

54

Number

68
&3
31

43

18

Number

91

19r
82¢g

31

Brand Name

YAM

HON

YAM

SUZ

YAM

Aiden
Mackowiak

Robby
Simpson
Jesse M.
Powell

Ashton
Savage

Jeffrey J.
Hartsell

Brand Name

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

YAM

Carson C.
Green

Connor 1.
Rayment

Megan O.
Bartz

Carter J.
Gonzalez

Riley C.
Sponkowski

Paeton T.
Loper

Brand Name

ROT

HON

KT™M

HON

HON

Brian
Hewson
Charlie H.
Burke
David
Rogers
Richard P.
Gillespie
Timothy
Bury

City,State
Cass City, MI

Minden City,
MI

Grand Blanc,
MI

Caro, MI
Caro, MI

Race: 15

City,State

Carsonville,
MI

Mayville, MI
Marlette, MI

Marlette, MI

Harrison
Township,
MI

Marlette, MI

Race: 16

City,State
Lapeer, MI

Lapeer, MI

Presque Isle,
MI

Saint Joseph,
MI

Saint Joseph,
MI

pm

04:14
pm

04:14
pm



Race Results

Combo
Motorcycle

Finish
1

10

11
12
DNS

DNS

75k

43s

Number

105

37
109
32¢

78
156
29

43h

298
31s
13

99

This report created using TRACKSIDE -
Software for Race Promoters
www.tracksidesoftware.com

KAW Brad Kniss

Jack W.
YAM Overfield

Brand Name

Brandon
HUS Kitchen

Kolby
Gyomory
KTM Billy Ross

HON

Brian
HON Mcroberts

Chris
HON Clutter

HON Jordan Jean
Brady
Bargeron
Wyatt
Vaughan

Eric M.
KM Haggart

HON

HON

Joey A.

HON Howard Ii

HUS Trent Pickle

HON Dylan Shaw

Nick
KAW Gordon

Austin
HON Harrington

South
Boardman,
MI

Mount
Morris, M1

Race: 17

City,State
Clifford, MI

Marlette, MI
Flint, MI

Harrietta, M1

Bay City, MI
Midland, MI
Bentley, MI

Standish, MI

Coleman, MI
Muskegon,
MI

Leamington,
ON

Lennon, MI
Bay Port, MI

Millington,
MI

7
04:14

Printed:
pm

10

11
12
&9

&9



